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30.480 KG
67.200 LB
2.200KG
4.850 LB
26.280 KG
62.350 LB

33.2 CU.M.
1.172 CU.FT.
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www.harjiin.com

HANJIN
SHIPPING
CO,, LTD.
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TRLU | 387580
2261

MAY  £ROCC 30 480 KGS.
67.200 LBS.

2.270 KGS.
4.890 LBS.

28.260 KGS.
oz 62.310 LBS.

33.2 CUM.
1172 CUFT.
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